Filter MS12N-LF
MS12N-LF_EN |  | 16.10.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/10
MS12N-LF_EN |  | 16.10.2025
Filter MS12N-LF
Characteristics
At a glance
Sintered filter with centrifugal separation

MS12N-LF_EN |  | 16.10.2025
Filter MS12N-LF
Type code
001 Series
MS MS series
002 Size
12 Grid dimension 124 mm
003 Thread type
N NPT thread
004 Function
LF Filter
005 Pneumatic connection, inch
AQT Sub-base NPT1
AQU Sub-base NPT11/4
AQV Sub-base NPT11/2
AQW Sub-base NPT2
G Module without connecting thread, without sub-base
006 Filter design
C 5 µm
E 40 µm
007 Bowl type
U Aluminium
008 Condensate drain
E2 External fully automatic condensate drain, electric, 110 V AC,
connection terminals
E3 External fully automatic condensate drain, electric, 230 V AC,
connection terminals
E4 External fully automatic condensate drain, electric, 24 V DC,
connection terminals
M Manual
V Fully automatic, normally open
VC Fully automatic, normally closed
009 Type of mounting
Without mounting bracket
WP Mounting bracket basic design
010 Flow direction
Flow direction from left to right
Z Flow direction from right to left
52025/10 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
MS12N-LF_EN |  | 16.10.2025
Filter MS12N-LF

Ordering data – Modular product system
​
Short type code Part no. Type
​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
MS12 535026 MS12N-LF
​
12 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/10
MS12N-LF_EN |  | 16.10.2025
Filter MS12N-LF
Peripherals
Peripherals overview
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Filter MS12N-LF  ms12n-lf
[2] Connecting plateSET MS12-AQ... Order code [AG...]; for device combinations 13
[3] Mounting bracket MS12-WP For individual device 13
[4] Module connector MS12-MV For device combinations and individual devices with connecting plate 13
[5] Fully automatic condensate drain, electrically ac-
tuated
Order code [E2], [E3], [E4]  pwea
[6] Filter cartridge MS12-LFP No illustration 13
132025/10 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
MS12N-LF_EN |  | 16.10.2025
Filter MS12N-LF
Accessories
Filter cartridge MS12-LFP
Size Grade of filtration Material filter Corrosion resist-
ance class CRC 1)
Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
12 5 µm Sintered bronze 2 - Moderate cor-
rosion stress
537143 MS12-LFP-C
40 µm 537144 MS12-LFP-E
1) More information www.festo.com/x/topic/crc
Module connector MS6-MV1
​
Size Product weight Part no. Type
​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
12 500 g 537134 MS12-MV
​
Mounting bracket MS12-WP
​
Size Product weight Part no. Type
​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
12 700 g 537133 MS12-WP
​
Sub-base SET MS12-AQ...
Size Pneumatic connection,
port 1
Product weight Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
12 1 NPT 1,300 g 537139 MS12-AQT
1 1/4 NPT 537140 MS12-AQU
1 1/2 NPT 537141 MS12-AQV
2 NPT 537142 MS12-AQW